CHEF CARD TEMPLATE

How to use your chef card: In addition to verbally disclosing your allergy and asking a range of questions about
the ingredients and preparation methods, carry a “chef card” that outlines the foods you must avoid. Present the card to the
chef or manager.

Fold your card in half, then tape it together and store in your wallet. You can even laminate it to make it more durable.
Be sure to make several copies in case you forget to retrieve it from the restaurant or to store copies in multiple locations.
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FOLD ‘ ‘ ‘ FOLD
| TO THE CHEF: y ] PARA SA CHEF: V |
‘ I have severe food allergy. To avoid a - ‘ ‘ Mayroon akong matinding alerdyi sa pagkain. Para - ‘
. . . A ;?A A maiwasan ang nakamamatay na reaksyong alerdyi, ;?A A
life-threatening allergic reaction, | must A"er‘ghnaphyh“ kailangan kong iwasan ang lahat ng pagkain na may A"er‘ghnaphyms
‘ avoid all foods that contain / might contain: Australia ‘ ‘ taglay/maaaring may taglay na: Australia ‘
e

Allergen — English

Peanut

Tree nuts

Egg
Milk
Shellfish

Fish

Soy

Wheat

Sesame

Lupin

Allergen — Filipino

Mani

Nuwes (nuts) mula sa puno

Itlog

Gatas

Molusko

Isda

Toyo (Sauce) Balatong (Bean)

Trigo

Linga

Lupin
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